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Membership
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Sector Name

Ex Officio:

MDA Kimberly Rice <kimberly.rice@maryland.gov>

DNR Kyde, Kerrie <kerrie.kyde@maryland.gov>

MDOT Kevin Wilsey <KWilsey@sha.state.md.us>

MDE VACANT

UM CANR Maile Neel <mneel@umd.edu>

Appointed by the Secretary in consultation with Secretary of DNR:

Regulated Landscaping Industry (1) Jason Pippen <jason@aspengrovelandscape.com>, Aspen Grove Landscaping

Regulated Plant Wholesale and Retail Industry 

(1) Mike Hemming <hemming@goeaston.net>, Eastern Shore Nurseries

NGO Environ. Advocacy Organization (1) Deborah Landau <dlandau@TNC.ORG>, TNC-MD

Appointed by the Secretary:

Sylvan Kaufman <sylvan.kaufman@gmail.com>

John Peter Thompson <ipetrus@msn.com>

Consumer (1) Dennis Robinson <DRobinson@wtplaw.com>

Individuals with experience with invasive 

plants, agriculture, horticulture, gardening, 

conservation, or other relevant experience (2)

Primary Function: Advise the Secretary regarding regulations necessary to carry out the provisions of the Invasive Plants 

Prevention and Control Law

Statutory Authority: Md. AGRICULTURE Code Ann. § 9.5-101 et. seq.


